C
P-49
Filtrafine Multipleat High Flow Series Filter Cartridges
•
•
•
•

© 2010 Filtrafine, September 2010 Bulletin #C-021 All Right Reserved.
Filtrafine has the right to change subject without any notice
Ordering Information
Length of Cartridge                            Recommended Operation Flow Rate (gpm/min) / (m3/hr)
Multipleat
High Flow
20”
40”
60”
110 / 25
220 / 50
308 / 70
010 = 1
030 = 3
045 = 4.5
100 = 10
200 = 20
400 = 40
20”
40”
60”
E = EPDM
V = Viton
S= Silicon
F = Teflon Encapsulated Viton
MHF                                            010-                                           620-                                                 E
Materials of
O-rings
Cartridge
Length
Absolute Micron
Rating (µm)
Product
Name
Retention Rating / Liquid Flow Rate vs. Initial Pressure Drop
1
3
4.5
10
20
40
0.0090 / 0.0164
0.0070 / 0.0127
0.0042 / 0.0076
0.0035 / 0.0064
0.0025 / 0.0046
0.0010 / 0.0018
0.0049 / 0.0089
0.0035 / 0.0064
0.0022 / 0.0040
0.0019 / 0.0035
0.0013 / 0.0024
0.0007 / 0.0013
0.0040 / 0.0073
0.0027 / 0.0049
0.0017 / 0.0031
0.0010 / 0.0018
0.0009 / 0.0016
0.0005 / 0.0009
Retention
Rating (Absolute) µm